
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA 
Kadaganchi, Kalaburagi-585367 

 
ENTRANCE EXAMINATIONS RESULTS 2017 

 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED  
 

PROGRAM:  MSC PSYCHOLOGY 

(NO. OF SEATS : 24 -= GEN : 12 , OBC – 06, SC – 04, ST-02,  
SUPERNUMERARY: HKR – 3, NCC/NSS/SPORTS -1, WDP -1, PH – 01, KM - 01) 

 
CATEGORY: G.M – 12 SEATS 

SL. No. Candidate ID Name of the Candidate Gender Category 
Special 

Category 
Q.E % Preference % Mobile No. 

1 PG17149077 SAI PRASAD MALE GEN NO 77.80 1 74 9611221172 

2 PG17214203 ARATHY V FEMALE GEN NO       1 60.25 8593032482 

3 PG17195614 NAVEENKUMARSANGEPAG MALE SC NO 72.9  1 59.5 9480405000 

4 PG17114446 ANASHA K P FEMALE OBC NO       1 56.25 8281773553 

5 PG17205609 SHIVAM PUNDHIR MALE GEN NO   1 55.25 9582842848 

6 PG17190748 KAVITHA M NAIR FEMALE GEN NO   1 51.5 9495886119 

7 PG17221060 MAHEED RIYAZ FEMALE GEN NO       1 50.75 9107102117 

8 PG17141479 JASMINE GEORGE FEMALE GEN NO   1 50.5 9645561479 

9 PG17145417 DIVYA RADHAKRISHNAN FEMALE OBC NO       1 49 8281327129 

10 PG17167769 VARSHA RANI CHOUDHARY FEMALE GEN NO 61.42 1 48.5 9990831832 

11 PG17111314 KIRAN MARLAPUDI MALE SC NO   1 46.25 9036289795 

12 PG17212042 JEEVAN DAVID MAXIM MALE GEN NO       1 44.5 9567045360 

 
 



CATEGORY: OBC  – 06 SEATS 

SL. No. Candidate ID Name of the Candidate Gender Category 
Special 

Category 
Q.E % Preference % Mobile No. 

1 PG17106333 HARSH VARDHAN PRASHANT MALE OBC NO 1 44.5 7376786686 

2 PG17187437 CHITHRA PRAKASH FEMALE OBC NO 1 44 7510289885 

3 PG17126714 FAHEED JASIN MALE OBC NO 1 42.5 9746458733 

4 PG17116984 NAIMA NAZAR FEMALE OBC NO 1 42 8547378117 

5 PG17107635 SREEYUKTHA K C FEMALE OBC NO 79.25 1 41.5 8547540856 

6 PG17200385 EERLA SAI KUMAR MALE OBC NO 1 40.75 9704696470 

CATEGORY: SC – 04 SEATS 

SL. No. Candidate ID Name of the Candidate Gender Category 
Special 

Category 
Q.E % Preference % Mobile No. 

1 PG17161550 MIDHILA RADHAKRISHNAN FEMALE SC NO 1 37.25 9656375073 

CATEGORY: S.T – 02 SEATS – nil 

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATES: 

 Candidates selected in the first list are hereby informed to be present for verification of certificates at the respective Department of Central University of Karnataka,
Kadaganchi, Aland Road, Kalaburagi-585367 at 10.00am on 29 June 2017 and collect the challan to pay the fee.

 Last date for payment of fees is on or before 30.06.2017.

 The candidates should submit the Score and Rank Card downloaded from the University website at the respective Departments to seek admission.

 All the original certificates of educational qualifications should be produced at the time of admission, failing which the seat will be cancelled/ allotted to the next in
the order of merit.

 SC, ST, and OBC candidates should produce their Caste certificates in the GOI format (NO other formats will be accepted).



 Candidates claiming reservation under HKR, PWD, Kashmiri migrants, and NSS/ NCC/ Sports quotas should produce their original certificates at the time of 
admission. 

 The girl students who belong to economically weaker sections (with an annual income less than 6 lakhs) should submit the income certificate in the prescribed 
format issued by the competent authority. 

 Candidates selected under Supernumerary quota should produce the concerned certificate in original at the time of counselling. Otherwise no seat will be allotted. 

 COUNSELLING FOR THE SUPERNUMERARY SEATS WILL BE HELD ON 06.07.2017. 
• For any assistance contact HOD (Mobile No.9448936115),   

REGISTRAR 

 



 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA 
Kadaganchi, Kalaburagi-585367 

 
ENTRANCE EXAMINATIONS RESULTS 2017 

 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED 
 

PROGRAM:  MSC PSYCHOLOGY 

 SL. No. Candidate ID Name of the Candidate Gender Category 
Special 

Category 
Q.E % Preference % Mobile No. 

 PG17149077 SAI PRASAD MALE GEN NO 77.80 1 74 9611221172 

 PG17214203 ARATHY V FEMALE GEN NO       1 60.25 8593032482 

 PG17195614 NAVEENKUMARSANGEPAG MALE SC NO 72.9  1 59.5 9480405000 

 PG17114446 ANASHA K P FEMALE OBC NO       1 56.25 8281773553 

 PG17205609 SHIVAM PUNDHIR MALE GEN NO   1 55.25 9582842848 

 PG17175232 SNEHA SATISH FEMALE GEN NO   2 51.75 9946837552 

 PG17190748 KAVITHA M NAIR FEMALE GEN NO   1 51.5 9495886119 

 PG17143893 AHSANA E FEMALE OBC NO       2 51 8281580029 

 PG17221060 MAHEED RIYAZ FEMALE GEN NO       1 50.75 9107102117 

 PG17141479 JASMINE GEORGE FEMALE GEN NO   1 50.5 9645561479 

 PG17145417 DIVYA RADHAKRISHNAN FEMALE OBC NO       1 49 8281327129 

 PG17167769 VARSHA RANI CHOUDHARY FEMALE GEN NO 61.42 1 48.5 9990831832 

 PG17107227 AMAL M MALE OBC NO       2 47.75 9947545590 

 PG17111314 KIRAN MARLAPUDI MALE SC NO   1 46.25 9036289795 

 PG17100454 LINSHA K FEMALE OBC NO   2 46.25 8281443363 

 PG17114427 MANJUSHA P V FEMALE GEN NO   2 45.5 8089866932 



 PG17109219 MINU K FEMALE OBC NO       3 45.25 7356780067 

 PG17122670 A S AMRUTHA FEMALE OBC NO   2 45.25 9496955787 

 PG17106333 HARSH VARDHAN PRASHANT MALE OBC NO   1 44.5 7376786686 

 PG17212042 JEEVAN DAVID MAXIM MALE GEN NO       1 44.5 9567045360 

 PG17187437 CHITHRA PRAKASH FEMALE OBC NO   1 44 7510289885 

 PG17103119 AMIT YADAV MALE OBC NO 64.21 2 44 7838520034 

 PG17176724 ANAMIKA KAMAL FEMALE OBC NO   2 43.5 9495886973 

 PG17160214 SANTOSHI MADHURI PANINGIPALLI FEMALE GEN NO 80    1 42.75 9963907077 

 PG17135409 KEERTHI S FEMALE GEN NO   1 42.5 9446945515 

 PG17126714 FAHEED JASIN MALE OBC NO       1 42.5 9746458733 

 PG17208844 ANNE MARIA FEMALE GEN NO       1 42.5 9747539212 

 PG17108308 GOURI V NAIR FEMALE GEN NO   1 42.25 9481494791 

 PG17161013 VARUNKUMAR V MALE GEN NO       2 42.25 9400423842 

 PG17140465 AMMU C JOY FEMALE GEN NO   1 42 9446578103 

 PG17122372 JOSILY ACHAMMA MATHEW FEMALE GEN NO   1 42 7025859735 

 PG17116984 NAIMA NAZAR FEMALE OBC NO   1 42 8547378117 

 PG17107635 SREEYUKTHA K C FEMALE OBC NO 79.25 1 41.5 8547540856 

 PG17188918 JOANA ANN MATHEWS FEMALE GEN NO   1 41.5 9632718768 

 PG17200385 EERLA SAI KUMAR MALE OBC NO       1 40.75 9704696470 

 PG17187901 R ARDRA FEMALE GEN NO   1 40.75 9496257320 

 PG17128043 SHUBHAM MALE GEN NO       2 40.5 7052347827 

 PG17110587 SUBHASH BABU S MALE OBC NO   2 40.5 9495404937 

 PG17225349 SUPRIYA FEMALE GEN WDP 55.26 2 40.5 9102233980 

 PG17105415 GITANSHU CHOUDHARY MALE OBC NO       1 40.25 9799842946 

 PG17107522 NIMNA P FEMALE OBC NO 86.25 1 40.25 9562994520 

 PG17149979 SHILPA MOHAN FEMALE GEN NO       1 40.25 9496381241 

 PG17160596 KRISHNAKUMAR MALE GEN NO       1 40.25 8907463099 

 PG17211915 JAGARANA PRASAD NAIDU MALE OBC NO       1 40.25 8297828527 

 PG17149334 DIVYA JAYAKUMAR FEMALE OBC NO 83    1 39.75 9562300375 



 PG17176405 POOJA GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC NO   2 39.75 8601203012 

 PG17104640 MANJUSREE GOPAL FEMALE OBC NO   2 39.25 9495486983 

 PG17150307 ALBIN K D MALE GEN NO       1 39.25 9048290893 

 PG17195793 PRIYA PARVATHI P FEMALE GEN NO   1 39.25 8304046892 

 PG17141513 GYANARANJAN PRADHAN MALE OBC NO       2 39 7750882225 

 PG17189929 ARCHANA V V FEMALE GEN NO       1 38.75 9539605865 

 PG17165665 ALEESHA NOORIN K N FEMALE OBC NO   1 38.75 9539786428 

 PG17148770 RITU FEMALE GEN WDP   1 38.25 7377971962 

 PG17214994 MANUBALA KAVALAKUNTLA MALE SC NO   2 38.25 9966754337 

 PG17142916 ARSHA M FEMALE OBC NO   3 38 9496596696 

 PG17136612 KATTEPOGU ANIL MALE SC NO 53.5  2 37.75 8096756610 

 PG17115003 ABHINEETH S MALE GEN Sports   1 37.5 9400450209 

 PG17100229 DEVIKA A V FEMALE GEN NO   1 37.5 7012233637 

 PG17196163 ASHWATHY FEMALE GEN NO 76    1 37.5 8593953928 

 PG17152177 DEVIKA S KUMAR FEMALE OBC NO   1 37.5 9895256884 

 PG17142621 HARIPRIYA B FEMALE GEN NO       1 37.5 9656449150 

 PG17157586 HARITHA P H FEMALE OBC NO   1 37.5 9048479866 

 PG17161550 MIDHILA RADHAKRISHNAN FEMALE SC NO   1 37.25 9656375073 

 PG17143334 SWETHA PADMANABHAN FEMALE OBC NO       1 36.75 9400424578 

 PG17170849 SHIFA V FEMALE OBC NO       1 36.25 7994623800 

 PG17187011 MUHAMMED ANAS MALE OBC NO       1 36.25 8113086012 

 PG17220392 BATHULA RAGHU MALE SC NO 61.68 2 36 9701636038 

 PG17133109 JERIN V PHILIPOSE MALE GEN NO       1 36 7558860319 

 PG17181209 JOSE PAUL MALE GEN NO 56    2 36 9072616213 

 PG17184601 SREESHMA K FEMALE OBC NO       1 36 9946140219 

 PG17134109 NANCY JAISWAL FEMALE OBC NO   1 36 8004308447 

 PG17100926 AYSHA NAWREEN KP FEMALE OBC NO   1 35.75 7025991670 

 PG17158231 KRISHNA PRIYA V K FEMALE GEN NO   1 35.25 9446583686 

 PG17184269 GOWRI O A FEMALE OBC NO       3 35.25 8157937376 



 PG17170690 SAVITHRI K K FEMALE OBC NO       1 35 9544439341 

 PG17191704 ANJANA P M FEMALE GEN NO   2 35 9562771407 

 PG17221473 IRENE MARIA JOSE FEMALE GEN NO       1 35 9633740220 

 PG17215690 NAVYA PRAMOD FEMALE OBC NO       2 34.75 9446161888 

 PG17102407 MUBARAK A P MALE OBC NO   1 34.75 9961722904 

 PG17108887 RASHMI KALRA FEMALE GEN NO       1 34.5 9717220389 

 PG17136767 MEGHASREE T FEMALE GEN NO   1 34.5 9544232925 

 PG17145871 ASHMINA ASSAINAR FEMALE OBC NO   3 34.25 9544508272 

 PG17171494 CHARU PRABHAKAR FEMALE GEN NO 69.44 1 34.25 9818550163 

 PG17180082 DORATHY C FEMALE GEN NO 75    2 34.25 9486680724 

 PG17166123 AKASH P VIJAYAN MALE GEN NO   2 34 9400376030 

 PG17167060 SIMRAN MALIK FEMALE GEN NO   1 34 9810159610 

 PG17122535 SILPA BABU THADATHIL FEMALE GEN Sports   1 34 8547504104 

 PG17195734 RANI SANGA FEMALE OBC WDP/Sports 89    2 33.75 9962476488 

 PG17150093 NEEMA ANN PHILIP FEMALE GEN NO   1 33.75 9538982268 

 PG17133735 KAVERI S FEMALE OBC NO   1 33.75 8138818730 

 PG17128545 MERIN KOSHY FEMALE GEN NO       1 33.75 9562400455 

 PG17173043 AKSHAY ANIL MALE OBC NO       1 33.5 8943433057 

 PG17123186 DEVIKA T S FEMALE OBC NO   1 33.5 8891891337 

 PG17181373 ANAGHA A U FEMALE OBC NO       1 33.25 8086445500 

 PG17189718 SUMAN GRIGARY THOMAS MALE GEN NO       1 33.25 9961302273 

 PG17207261 VEENA S MENON MALE GEN NO       1 33.25 7034154194 

 PG17160773 SAUMYA GAIROLA FEMALE GEN NO 82.14 1 33 8800748457 

 PG17167706 AMESA CHESRAME S SANGMA FEMALE ST NO       1 32.75 7276623438 

 PG17141333 ELIZABETH CHIRAYIL FEMALE GEN NO       1 32.5 9020983556 

 PG17133577 T R ASWIN GHOSH MALE SC NO   1 32.5 9496922995 

 PG17186729 ANANTHU BALAKRISHNAN T MALE OBC NO   1 32.5 8592928812 

 PG17104174 BALACHANDAAR R MALE GEN NO   2 32.5 9944702068 

 PG17131993 ANICA WILSON FEMALE GEN NO       1 32.25 9496842675 



 PG17210279 ANANDHU PADMANABH A M MALE GEN NO       1 32.25 8547794933 

 PG17191538 J MARTIN LUTHER MALE GEN NO   2 32.25 9493421641 

 PG17216554 SHEHERSADA P KADER FEMALE OBC NO       1 32 9400903656 

 PG17142990 SNEHA S FEMALE OBC WDP   1 32 7561824024 

 PG17118610 NEHA CHOUBEY FEMALE GEN WDP       1 31.75 8801024759 

 PG17101204 NISAR MALE OBC NO       1 31.5 9946060363 

 PG17136437 RAGHNA JOY FEMALE GEN NO   2 31.25 8113018643 

 PG17215355 GANGAMMA ULLEGADDI FEMALE GEN NO       3 31.25 9483767017 

 PG17184808 HASEEBUDDIN SAAD MALE OBC NO   1 31.25 7893620325 

 PG17110819 ANJANA GOPAL FEMALE GEN NO 82    1 31.25 9446564078 

 PG17161397 ASWATI SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC NO   1 31 9496653702 

 PG17180729 CHRISTY FRANCIS FEMALE GEN NO       1 31 8281219391 

 PG17154969 NARESH KUMAR MALE SC NO 60.40 1 30.75 9896544839 

 PG17103171 RISFANA ISMAIL FEMALE GEN NO   1 30.75 8281997915 

 PG17142587 GOWRIPRIYA K FEMALE GEN NO   1 30.75 9605234440 

 PG17119461 ANJITHA K FEMALE OBC NO       1 30.5 8281469925 

 PG17129332 RANI SUSAN VARUGHESE FEMALE GEN NO   1 30.5 8547620893 

 PG17177582 NAFEESA MOHAMED MALE OBC NO       1 30.5 7994276656 

 PG17165373 AKASH V S MALE OBC NO   1 30.5 9746461338 

 PG17204659 RUPSY RAJ K MALE GEN NO       1 30 9037289118 

 PG17213041 GADHA THACHAPPILLY FEMALE ST NO       1 30 8129827711 

 PG17115069 GADHA THACHAPPILLY FEMALE ST NO       1 30 8129827711 

 PG17184377 JASNA P FEMALE OBC NO       1 29.75 9048846264 

 PG17206332 RINSY M FEMALE OBC NO   1 29.75 8089900908 

 PG17188879 SAMPREETH CS MALE ST NO   1 29.75 7406968294 

 PG17184778 AKSHAY BABY MALE GEN NO   2 29.5 8281688108 

 PG17214877 FASILA K M FEMALE OBC NO       1 29.5 8086989126 

 PG17161240 ASWINI V V FEMALE OBC NO   1 29.25 8547377858 

 PG17114468 JUNAID V M MALE OBC NO       1 29.25 9744729101 



 PG17147544 ANI S FEMALE GEN NO 78.80 1 29.25 9605612341 

 PG17143126 ANJU VARGHESE FEMALE GEN NO   3 29 9496324886 

 PG17171289 NOBLE SAM PRINCE MALE GEN NO   1 29 7736263695 

 PG17134067 KRISHNA G MENON FEMALE GEN NO       1 29 9995636435 

 PG17109984 LIYA ANJELIN FEMALE OBC NO   1 28.75 7025028744 

 PG17199446 VISMITHA K K FEMALE OBC NO   1 28.75 8281492228 

 PG17205510 HAMNA CP FEMALE OBC NO       1 28.75 8943119173 

 PG17188365 PRIYA CYRIL FEMALE GEN NO   1 28.75 7025704232 

 PG17190552 SHABANA ALIHAJIGOTHI FEMALE ST NO       1 28.5 9496609276 

 PG17171267 FARZANA M FEMALE OBC NO       1 28.5 9495394041 

 PG17139957 KUMKUM SHARMA FEMALE GEN NO 65.00 2 28.25 8561040994 

 PG17168650 SHALU R FEMALE GEN NO       1 28.25 9048534228 

 PG17175249 SEETHA T M FEMALE GEN NO       1 28 9447834043 

 PG17159378 RUCHI SHARMA FEMALE GEN NO   1 28 8130440867 

 PG17186826 GAYATHRI M K FEMALE OBC NO   1 28 8129055810 

 PG17142531 RAJASREE KALIKKOT FEMALE GEN NO       1 27.75 9497232862 

 PG17143435 ATHIRA K P FEMALE GEN NO       1 27.75 8138810910 

 PG17106323 KEERTHI KRISHNAN FEMALE OBC NO   2 27.75 9497273187 

 PG17135370 JESTY SUNNY MALE GEN NO   1 27.75 8943249989 

 PG17182279 NIMISHA RAJAGOPAL FEMALE GEN NO       1 27.75 9495643620 

 PG17113159 AMALA SUDARSAN FEMALE OBC NO       1 27.5 9746333832 

 PG17168795 KRUTHIKA G T FEMALE ST NO   1 27.5 9480258584 

 PG17204017 IRENE JOSEPH FEMALE GEN NO       1 27.5 9446905549 

 PG17110315 MUHAMMED AJMAL P MALE GEN NO       1 27.5 9747559046 

 PG17175388 SAHAM NIZAR S N FEMALE OBC NO       1 27.25 9745255881 

 PG17142926 ATHIRA P FEMALE SC NO   2 27 9037777908 

 PG17161970 ATHIRA P FEMALE GEN NO       1 26.75 9745806599 

 PG17128634 ALEENA ANTONY FEMALE GEN NO   1 26.75 9847567150 

 PG17173946 PRAVEEN KATKE MALE SC NO   2 26.5 8050001373 



 PG17222101 SAVITHA K V FEMALE OBC NO       1 26.5 9961971595 

 PG17218828 LIBY GEORGE MALE OBC NO 60.11 1 26.5 9020050317 

 PG17199369 NEELI SAI MOHAN MALE OBC NO   3 26.25 9160686485 

 PG17135274 PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC NO 63.00 1 26 9386136291 

 PG17150318 SRUTHI S B FEMALE OBC NO       1 26 8547997099 

 PG17120217 KARTHIKA C D FEMALE OBC NO   1 26 9349002378 

 PG17112603 SAYYIEAD MUHAMMED FARHAN PM MALE OBC NO       1 25.75 9744362322 

 PG17104565 FATHIMA ZAHNA FEMALE OBC NO       2 25.75 9495263022 

 PG17176645 SHAMEEMA ABDUL AZEEZ FEMALE OBC NO       1 25.25 9656724608 

 PG17171116 RAHOOFA PP FEMALE OBC NO   1 25.25 9526215521 

 PG17202777 JYOTHIS C JOY FEMALE GEN NO   1 25.25 9061172006 

 PG17215044 SHWETA FEMALE OBC NO       1 25.25 9108453375 

 PG17102863 SRUTHI K V FEMALE GEN NO   1 25.25 9567346961 

 PG17101957 NEVIN REGI MALE GEN NO       1 25.25 8123335702 

 PG17115622 SRUTHIRAJ M K MALE GEN NO       1 24.75 9048627551 

 PG17161765 ATHULYA S FEMALE OBC NO   1 24.75 8086174517 

 PG17127595 ANJALI THOMAS FEMALE GEN NO   2 24.75 9497354574 

 PG17162216 DRISHYA SREEDHARAN S S FEMALE OBC NO       1 24.5 9400783260 

 PG17146516 MANASA P FEMALE OBC NO       2 24.25 9496071851 

 PG17176707 SAFUVANA M P FEMALE OBC NO       1 24 9605654926 

 PG17187170 LAVANYA KIRUTHIKA D FEMALE OBC NO   1 24 7829880686 

 PG17147433 ANUSREE MOHAN P V FEMALE OBC NO       1 24 9495235212 

 PG17182656 POOJA N S FEMALE OBC NO   1 24 8304899437 

 PG17127420 ALEENA KOSHY FEMALE GEN NO 69    1 24 8111872579 

 PG17174528 RITURAJ PRIYADARSHI MALE GEN NO 56.1  1 23.75 9540187508 

 PG17150221 YELAGALETY MOUNIKA FEMALE SC NO   2 23.5 8332859697 

 PG17176556 SUDHEESHNA N FEMALE OBC NO   1 23.5 8301823711 

 PG17133165 SRUTHI M DOOTH FEMALE OBC NO   1 23.5 9288604302 

 PG17139710 KIRAN FEMALE OBC NO 53.8  1 23.5 9910447156 



 PG17122904 VISHNU V MALE GEN PH   1 23.5 9946644273 

 PG17176404 GAYATHRI S FEMALE GEN NO   1 23.25 9495208288 

 PG17145984 FATHIMATH FARHANA FEMALE OBC NO       2 23.25 9961312524 

 PG17209614 SRAVANI MARREDDY FEMALE GEN NO   2 23.25 7382642502 

 PG17150690 SHIBINI M P FEMALE OBC NO   1 23 7559981532 

 PG17137981 DIVYA T P FEMALE OBC NO   2 23 9544902566 

 PG17106575 MOHAMMED SHAFEEQRP MALE OBC NO 60    1 22.75 8129896589 

 PG17185578 SUSHIT MALE GEN NO   2 22.75 9986330350 

 PG17166343 MEERA S CHEMPARATHY FEMALE GEN NO       1 22.75 9495254793 

 PG17145338 RENJITHA TR FEMALE GEN NO   1 22.75 9946700376 

 PG17211116 PIUSH BHALAWE MALE ST NO 63    1 22.5 7697432224 

 PG17184007 ASHWINI JOSHI FEMALE GEN NO   2 22.5 8123972800 

 PG17223391 SATYAJIT  KHATUA MALE GEN NO   3 22.25 9439329694 

 PG17130285 FEBI DAN JOSE MALE OBC NO 62    1 22.25 9562736492 

 PG17136301 ATHIRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC NO       1 22 8289945794 

 PG17111195 HARISHANKAR MAHATO MALE OBC NO   2 21.5 9546695655 

 PG17212515 SARAYU K M FEMALE OBC NO       1 21.5 8891127088 

 PG17147294 SWATHY M A FEMALE GEN NO   1 21.5 9497453864 

 PG17136694 JEENA S FEMALE GEN NO   1 21.5 8089608230 

 PG17137470 RAHMATH V V FEMALE OBC NO       1 21.25 9562431227 

 PG17186182 SREELAKSHMI R FEMALE GEN NO       1 21.25 9744818402 

 PG17110028 ROSHAN KUNJACHAN MALE GEN NO   1 21.25 7403574927 

 PG17122590 PRACHUJYA BARUAH MALE SC NO   1 21 8172047435 

 PG17132393 MILIN MATHEW FEMALE GEN NO   1 20.75 8281369902 

 PG17127059 ARMIN SULTANA FEMALE OBC NO       1 20.5 7896411960 

 PG17105932 ANUSREE C K FEMALE GEN NO       2 20.5 9526342516 

 PG17109115 LISHANA V FEMALE OBC NO   1 20.5 9847619130 

 PG17137231 PALYAM REHMAN MALE OBC NO   3 20.25 8978573283 

 PG17114709 PRASHANT KUMAR SENAPATI MALE OBC NO 57    1 20.25 9777084036 



 PG17117358 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA IMTHIYAS FEMALE OBC NO   1 20.25 8301046585 

 PG17156661 NIHALA T MALE OBC NO   1 20 9495011294 

 PG17222072 JANAGARI HARSHINI FEMALE GEN NO 54.50 1 20 9014435549 

 PG17173450 DIVYA S NAIR FEMALE GEN NO   1 20 8086382343 

 PG17172350 SHIKHA MINJ FEMALE ST NO       3 20 9406169467 

 PG17221616 BABITA FEMALE OBC NO 69.04 2 19.75 9902331595 

 PG17169272 ANAKHA AYYAPPAN FEMALE OBC NO 6.72  1 19.25 9526324090 

 PG17138316 ASHLY MARIAM GEORGE FEMALE GEN NO       2 19 9048353676 

 PG17133130 ANJANA S NIVEDHIA FEMALE OBC NO   1 18.75 9744430545 

 PG17111365 MARIYA SHARLIN P T FEMALE OBC NO   1 18.75 8310854242 

 PG17133493 JOSEMON JUDY MALE GEN NO       1 18.5 8301027847 

 PG17223776 MEDHA U S FEMALE OBC NO 72    3 18.5 9447918302 

 PG17190159 FARHAN P C MALE OBC NO 56    1 18.25 9895307718 

 PG17204568 RASHMIVATS JHA FEMALE GEN NO 71.00 1 17.5 9601996407 

 PG17183099 MUHAMMED RIFADH VT MALE OBC NO   1 17.5 9048485358 

 PG17118991 JITHU SHAJI MATHEW MALE GEN NO       1 17.5 9562500489 

 PG17173845 ANN MARY AUGUSTINE FEMALE GEN NO   1 17.25 7025993555 

 PG17157679 THEJAS ELSA GEORGE FEMALE GEN NO   1 17 7994591226 

 PG17169287 AMRUTHA MOHANAN P FEMALE OBC NO       1 16.75 8592867349 

 PG17100747 RENIMA K P FEMALE OBC NO       1 16.75 9496856782 

 PG17222973 LOLUGU DAMODARA RAO MALE OBC NO 5.98  1 16.75 7799421430 

 PG17181207 ANJITHA R FEMALE GEN PH       1 16.25 9745629294 

 PG17123389 DRISHYA K M FEMALE OBC NO   1 16 9947549336 

 PG17141979 SNEHASAMBATH P V FEMALE OBC NO   1 16 9562249858 

 PG17106236 SHAHANA NAZREEN FEMALE OBC NO       1 15.5 9544015311 

 PG17190924 ARIFA K P FEMALE OBC NO   1 15.5 9072812217 

 PG17212050 ANAGHA A C FEMALE GEN NO       1 15.5 8157020637 

 PG17127587 LAVANYA P V FEMALE GEN NO       1 15.5 9446357584 

 PG17220451 ALEENA SOJAN FEMALE GEN NO       1 15.25 9946996703 



 PG17149841 ANOOJA R FEMALE GEN NO       1 15.25 8301886518 

 PG17163155 CHANDRAKANT MALE SC NO 63.55 1 15 8748008607 

 PG17102671 ARCHANA PC FEMALE OBC NO   1 15 7034181171 

 PG17162112 ATHULYA K FEMALE OBC NO       1 14.75 7034918905 

 PG17217966 RAGINI KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO 56.13 2 14.75 8896664255 

 PG17189349 SURYA SREEDHARAN FEMALE OBC NO   1 14 9526457230 

 PG17114500 SATISHKUMAR MALE SC NO 71.63 2 13.5 9379724928 

 PG17158313 ATHIRA BABU V V FEMALE OBC NO 65    2 13.5 9947054210 

 PG17174829 VINJAMOORI KONDALU MALE SC NO       2 13.25 9948907510 

 PG17158463 AMARENDRA MALE GEN NO   3 12.25 7259584555 

 PG17143436 MAJIDHA P FEMALE OBC NO 66    1 11.5 8281957159 

 PG17197401 SURESH MALE SC NO 74.42 3 11.5 8880721230 

 PG17170414 ASWINI KRISHNA M C FEMALE OBC NO       1 11.25 9645940944 

 PG17189595 SHANTAYYA MALE GEN NO       3 4 8147779050 

 PG17215756 SINDHOORA S FEMALE OBC NO       1 3.75 9526888935 

 PG17133567 SHRUTI HUGAR MALE OBC NO       2 2.5 8880869703 

 
 

 


